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Club Listing for:    DL Baker Senior Men`s Club -- Active members    as of
   1/27/2026
Golf Course:    A DAVID L. BAKER

Golfer Name Scores
Posted

AGS
Index

Course Handicaps      
White

087 / 55.8
Blue

096 / 59.0

AGS
      Number      

ANGELL, GREG 148 21.6 17  18  5985-2210
ANTHONY, JACK 29 26.4 20  22  5985-2320
ANTHONY, RICHARD 156 30.6 24  26  5985-2181
AVENDANO, SERGIO 67 28.6 22  24  5985-2189
AVILA, MANNY 122 30.4 23  26  5985-2206
BANTOFT, CHRIS 124 37.9 29  32  5985-2175
BARTSCH, CURT 15 34.2 26  29  5985-2331
BATTUNG, FRANK 34 28.8 22  24  5985-2326
BOESE, RICK 81 37.4 29  32  5985-2238
BREEDING, DENNIS 199 16.3 13  14  5985-2145
BREEDING, KURT 74 17.9 14  15  5985-2281
CASTLE, BILL 105 27.7 21  24  5985-2100
CHAICHARN, PETE 12 20.7 16  18  5985-2349
CHAICHARN, SAM 23 19.7 15  17  5985-2350
COLTHIRST, STU 151 19.5 15  17  5985-2136
COMPTON, PETE 67 22.1 17  19  5985-2298
CONTINO, VICTOR 145 25.0 19  21  5985-2179
CRIDER, STEVE 96 15.1 12  13  5985-2257
CUEVAS, STEVE 11 22.2 17  19  5985-2354
CYMBOLIN, BOB 22 16.1 12  14  5985-2339
DANIELLO, PETE 27 20.4 16  17  5985-2334
DAWES (33), DAVID 52 29.3 23  25  5985-2299
DECARLO, JOE 96 34.7 27  29  5985-2224
DEFFNER, DALE 75 24.1 19  20  5985-2271
DEXTER, DEX 26 10.7 8  9  5985-2338
DIETRICH, ED 83 25.5 20  22  5985-2296
DOWE, BOB 120 8.7 7  7  5985-2230
DRAKE, JOHN 100 26.9 21  23  5985-2268
FAVRO, OWEN 32 26.7 21  23  5985-2290
FENTON (14), MIKE 80 28.8 22  24  5985-2251
FOLARON, TONY 52 24.7 19  21  5985-2300
FOSTER, DAVID 77 17.0 13  14  5985-2214
FRICKE, ROGER 39 23.8 18  20  5985-2315
GECK, RUSSELL 165 24.5 19  21  5985-2183
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GERARD, ALTON 98 26.1 20  22  5985-2211

GIBERSON (99), GARY 105 19.9 15  17  5985-2205
GONZALES, OSCAR 224 10.1 8  9  5985-2078
GUILLORY, TONY 186 13.2 10  11  5985-2134
GUMP, CRAIG 14 43.8 34  37  5985-2355
HAMPTON (50), ALEX 46 18.9 15  16  5985-2304
HASTINGS, DWIGHT 84 15.1 12  13  5985-2283
HAWLEY, CHUCK 47 21.8 17  19  5985-2311
HENDRICKSON (41), JOHN 80 20.0 15  17  5985-2209
HESLIN, MIKE 3 32.6 25  28  5985-2361
HEYWOOD, MIKE 34 32.7 25  28  5985-2335
HIGGINS, JIM 259 24.4 19  21  5985-2055
HODGE, JOHN 209 14.1 11  12  5985-2073
HOLLISTER, TOM 104 22.5 17  19  5985-2233
HORNER, GENE 80 22.1 17  19  5985-2258
JENKINS, BRAD 13 31.0 24  26  5985-2359
JOHNSON, BOB 36 15.3 12  13  5985-2302
JONES, STEVEN 82 25.7 20  22  5985-2284
JORDAN, LARRY 56 37.3 29  32  5985-2244
JORGENSEN, LARS 8 32.2 25  27  5985-2363
KARRER, BERT 99 9.8 8  8  5985-2239
KATNIK, NORMAN 85 12.2 9  10  5985-2267
KROTEE, DON 76 21.1 16  18  5985-2282
LAMPLEY, PAUL 200 17.2 13  15  5985-2126
LASKY, DAVID 9 32.6 25  28  5985-2352
LATHAM, GUY 68 23.8 18  20  5985-2292
LEATHERWOOD, CHUCK 32 41.0 32  35  5985-2317
LEGASPI, JOE 63 25.1 19  21  5985-2293
LETTERMAN, RICK 65 18.7 14  16  5985-2287
LIN, WILLY 335 33.4 26  28  5985-1911
MADRIGAL, HECTOR 37 21.0 16  18  5985-2325
MAHAN, JACK 77 44.4 34  38  5985-2260
MALKIN, MARTY 88 29.6 23  25  5985-2278
MANNING, ART 238 32.3 25  27  5985-1978
MARTIN, JIM 10 31.6 24  27  5985-2341
McALLISTER, JIM 37 37.7 29  32  5985-2321
McCLEARY, DON 357 28.7 22  24  5985-1919
McCLURE, SAMUEL 35 15.5 12  13  5985-2342
McINTYRE, BRAD 45 29.6 23  25  5985-2316
MILLER, JIM 52 16.9 13  14  5985-2270
MILLER (48), JOHN 97 34.8 27  30  5985-2263
MUIR, WARREN 14 26.8 21  23  5985-2322
MURPHY, BOB 104 45.5 35  39  5985-2243
NAAH (93), STEVE 96 16.3 13  14  5985-2277
NEILON, BILL 210 18.7 14  16  5985-2107



NOVIELLI, BOB 112 25.8 20  22  5985-2222

OLSON, DENNIS 215 31.8 24  27  5985-2090
OSTERODE, CHRIS 21 30.0 23  25  5985-2347
OTSUBO, KEN 79 12.7 10  11  5985-2264
PATUN, JOHN 56 19.9 15  17  5985-2307
PAULI, BILL 36 27.0 21  23  5985-2309
PAYNE (107), TOM 7 22.5 17  19  5985-2356
PEARCE, MICHAEL 8 11.8 9  10  5985-2364
PETERS, REX 145 31.2 24  27  5985-2149
PICKETT, LEE 28 33.7 26  29  5985-2337
PREBLE, DOUG 66 30.3 23  26  5985-2276
PRENDERGAST, TOM 244 18.2 14  15  5985-2074
PROVENCAL, LEE 29 21.2 16  18  5985-2329
RAPTIS, TONY 70 14.9 11  13  5985-2266
REHOREG, JOHN 16 38.9 30  33  5985-2340
REICH, CHUCK 150 22.2 17  19  5985-2213
REYES, CESAR 4 13.5 10  11  5985-2358
ROOT, RICK 121 19.2 15  16  5985-2245
RUSSELL, BOB 23 17.3 13  15  5985-2310
RYBURN, DON 273 17.9 14  15  5985-2045
SCANLON, JACK 30 33.6 26  29  5985-2216
SCHLEICHER, BOB 57 20.4 16  17  5985-2301
SCHNOLL, FRED 188 38.4 30  33  5985-2065
SCHOMBERG, GERRY 117 14.4 11  12  5985-2241
SEMINGSON, STEVE 6 35.0 27  30  5985-2366
SILBERBERG, CHARLES 131 31.7 24  27  5985-2194
SIMONSON, JACK 121 24.7 19  21  5985-2154
SLOMA, STEVE 42 44.4 34  38  5985-2313
SMITH, DEAN 86 27.1 21  23  5985-2259
SMITH (50), DOUG 56 14.4 11  12  5985-2255
SOTO, BOB 16 36.8 28  31  5985-2357
SPARKS, BILL 56 26.7 21  23  5985-2308
SUMMERS, MIKE 32 9.3 7  8  5985-2351
TARR, BOB 28 11.8 9  10  5985-2345
TEMPLE, MIKE 71 15.5 12  13  5985-2297
THELANDER, PETE 292 33.2 26  28  5985-1955
TYO, TOM 43 24.9 19  21  5985-2306
UPSTILL, PATRICK 23 28.3 22  24  5985-2336
VAN HOUTEN, JIM 191 23.5 18  20  5985-2096
WALLIS, DAVID 37 36.3 28  31  5985-2314
WHITAKER, GALE 79 28.8 22  24  5985-2232
WIENS, RICHARD 83 32.6 25  28  5985-2275
WILLIAMS (25), KIRK 62 19.7 15  17  5985-2247
WILSON, A.L. 26 21.4 16  18  5985-2327

  Total Golfers: 123
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DOWE, BOB 120 8.7 7  7  5985-2230
SUMMERS, MIKE 32 9.3 7  8  5985-2351
KARRER, BERT 99 9.8 8  8  5985-2239
GONZALES, OSCAR 224 10.1 8  9  5985-2078
DEXTER, DEX 26 10.7 8  9  5985-2338
TARR, BOB 28 11.8 9  10  5985-2345
PEARCE, MICHAEL 8 11.8 9  10  5985-2364
KATNIK, NORMAN 85 12.2 9  10  5985-2267
OTSUBO, KEN 79 12.7 10  11  5985-2264
GUILLORY, TONY 186 13.2 10  11  5985-2134
REYES, CESAR 4 13.5 10  11  5985-2358
HODGE, JOHN 209 14.1 11  12  5985-2073
SCHOMBERG, GERRY 117 14.4 11  12  5985-2241
SMITH (50), DOUG 56 14.4 11  12  5985-2255
RAPTIS, TONY 70 14.9 11  13  5985-2266
HASTINGS, DWIGHT 84 15.1 12  13  5985-2283
CRIDER, STEVE 96 15.1 12  13  5985-2257
JOHNSON, BOB 36 15.3 12  13  5985-2302
McCLURE, SAMUEL 35 15.5 12  13  5985-2342
TEMPLE, MIKE 71 15.5 12  13  5985-2297
CYMBOLIN, BOB 22 16.1 12  14  5985-2339
BREEDING, DENNIS 199 16.3 13  14  5985-2145
NAAH (93), STEVE 96 16.3 13  14  5985-2277
MILLER, JIM 52 16.9 13  14  5985-2270
FOSTER, DAVID 77 17.0 13  14  5985-2214
LAMPLEY, PAUL 200 17.2 13  15  5985-2126
RUSSELL, BOB 23 17.3 13  15  5985-2310
BREEDING, KURT 74 17.9 14  15  5985-2281
RYBURN, DON 273 17.9 14  15  5985-2045
PRENDERGAST, TOM 244 18.2 14  15  5985-2074
NEILON, BILL 210 18.7 14  16  5985-2107
LETTERMAN, RICK 65 18.7 14  16  5985-2287
HAMPTON (50), ALEX 46 18.9 15  16  5985-2304
ROOT, RICK 121 19.2 15  16  5985-2245
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COLTHIRST, STU 151 19.5 15  17  5985-2136

WILLIAMS (25), KIRK 62 19.7 15  17  5985-2247
CHAICHARN, SAM 23 19.7 15  17  5985-2350
GIBERSON (99), GARY 105 19.9 15  17  5985-2205
PATUN, JOHN 56 19.9 15  17  5985-2307
HENDRICKSON (41), JOHN 80 20.0 15  17  5985-2209
DANIELLO, PETE 27 20.4 16  17  5985-2334
SCHLEICHER, BOB 57 20.4 16  17  5985-2301
CHAICHARN, PETE 12 20.7 16  18  5985-2349
MADRIGAL, HECTOR 37 21.0 16  18  5985-2325
KROTEE, DON 76 21.1 16  18  5985-2282
PROVENCAL, LEE 29 21.2 16  18  5985-2329
WILSON, A.L. 26 21.4 16  18  5985-2327
ANGELL, GREG 148 21.6 17  18  5985-2210
HAWLEY, CHUCK 47 21.8 17  19  5985-2311
HORNER, GENE 80 22.1 17  19  5985-2258
COMPTON, PETE 67 22.1 17  19  5985-2298
CUEVAS, STEVE 11 22.2 17  19  5985-2354
REICH, CHUCK 150 22.2 17  19  5985-2213
PAYNE (107), TOM 7 22.5 17  19  5985-2356
HOLLISTER, TOM 104 22.5 17  19  5985-2233
VAN HOUTEN, JIM 191 23.5 18  20  5985-2096
FRICKE, ROGER 39 23.8 18  20  5985-2315
LATHAM, GUY 68 23.8 18  20  5985-2292
DEFFNER, DALE 75 24.1 19  20  5985-2271
HIGGINS, JIM 259 24.4 19  21  5985-2055
GECK, RUSSELL 165 24.5 19  21  5985-2183
SIMONSON, JACK 121 24.7 19  21  5985-2154
FOLARON, TONY 52 24.7 19  21  5985-2300
TYO, TOM 43 24.9 19  21  5985-2306
CONTINO, VICTOR 145 25.0 19  21  5985-2179
LEGASPI, JOE 63 25.1 19  21  5985-2293
DIETRICH, ED 83 25.5 20  22  5985-2296
JONES, STEVEN 82 25.7 20  22  5985-2284
NOVIELLI, BOB 112 25.8 20  22  5985-2222
GERARD, ALTON 98 26.1 20  22  5985-2211
ANTHONY, JACK 29 26.4 20  22  5985-2320
FAVRO, OWEN 32 26.7 21  23  5985-2290
SPARKS, BILL 56 26.7 21  23  5985-2308
MUIR, WARREN 14 26.8 21  23  5985-2322
DRAKE, JOHN 100 26.9 21  23  5985-2268
PAULI, BILL 36 27.0 21  23  5985-2309
SMITH, DEAN 86 27.1 21  23  5985-2259
CASTLE, BILL 105 27.7 21  24  5985-2100
UPSTILL, PATRICK 23 28.3 22  24  5985-2336



AVENDANO, SERGIO 67 28.6 22  24  5985-2189

McCLEARY, DON 357 28.7 22  24  5985-1919
WHITAKER, GALE 79 28.8 22  24  5985-2232
FENTON (14), MIKE 80 28.8 22  24  5985-2251
BATTUNG, FRANK 34 28.8 22  24  5985-2326
DAWES (33), DAVID 52 29.3 23  25  5985-2299
MALKIN, MARTY 88 29.6 23  25  5985-2278
McINTYRE, BRAD 45 29.6 23  25  5985-2316
OSTERODE, CHRIS 21 30.0 23  25  5985-2347
PREBLE, DOUG 66 30.3 23  26  5985-2276
AVILA, MANNY 122 30.4 23  26  5985-2206
ANTHONY, RICHARD 156 30.6 24  26  5985-2181
JENKINS, BRAD 13 31.0 24  26  5985-2359
PETERS, REX 145 31.2 24  27  5985-2149
MARTIN, JIM 10 31.6 24  27  5985-2341
SILBERBERG, CHARLES 131 31.7 24  27  5985-2194
OLSON, DENNIS 215 31.8 24  27  5985-2090
JORGENSEN, LARS 8 32.2 25  27  5985-2363
MANNING, ART 238 32.3 25  27  5985-1978
LASKY, DAVID 9 32.6 25  28  5985-2352
WIENS, RICHARD 83 32.6 25  28  5985-2275
HESLIN, MIKE 3 32.6 25  28  5985-2361
HEYWOOD, MIKE 34 32.7 25  28  5985-2335
THELANDER, PETE 292 33.2 26  28  5985-1955
LIN, WILLY 335 33.4 26  28  5985-1911
SCANLON, JACK 30 33.6 26  29  5985-2216
PICKETT, LEE 28 33.7 26  29  5985-2337
BARTSCH, CURT 15 34.2 26  29  5985-2331
DECARLO, JOE 96 34.7 27  29  5985-2224
MILLER (48), JOHN 97 34.8 27  30  5985-2263
SEMINGSON, STEVE 6 35.0 27  30  5985-2366
WALLIS, DAVID 37 36.3 28  31  5985-2314
SOTO, BOB 16 36.8 28  31  5985-2357
JORDAN, LARRY 56 37.3 29  32  5985-2244
BOESE, RICK 81 37.4 29  32  5985-2238
McALLISTER, JIM 37 37.7 29  32  5985-2321
BANTOFT, CHRIS 124 37.9 29  32  5985-2175
SCHNOLL, FRED 188 38.4 30  33  5985-2065
REHOREG, JOHN 16 38.9 30  33  5985-2340
LEATHERWOOD, CHUCK 32 41.0 32  35  5985-2317
GUMP, CRAIG 14 43.8 34  37  5985-2355
MAHAN, JACK 77 44.4 34  38  5985-2260
SLOMA, STEVE 42 44.4 34  38  5985-2313
MURPHY, BOB 104 45.5 35  39  5985-2243

  Total Golfers: 123
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